
Pearl River (55.8 mi / 2764 ft) Route #7116615

Go At On For
0.0 Start of route 0.0

L 0.0 Head north on East Drive 2.2
L 2.2 Exit park and turn left onto W

110th St
0.9

R 3.1 Riverside Dr 2.3
R 5.4 155th St. and bear left on River-

side Dr
0.2

L 5.6 At 158th Street take 3rd left up
Riverside Dr Ramp

0.3

R 5.9 W 162nd St 0.1
L 6.0 Fort Washington Ave 0.8
L 6.8 W 179th St 0.0

BR 6.8 TRO W 179th St 0.1
BR 6.9 Cabrini Blvd 0.1
QL 7.0 GWB North Walk 1.4
R 8.4 Hudson Terrace 1.9
L 10.3 E Palisade Ave 0.4
R 10.7 Summit St 0.7
L 11.4 Lyncrest Rd 0.4
R 11.8 N Woodland St 1.0
R 12.8 Kent Rd 0.2
L 13.0 E Clinton Ave 1.0
R 14.0 Depeyster Ave 0.4
L 14.5 Highwood Ave 0.1
R 14.6 Park St 0.2
L 14.8 Hudson Ave 0.4
R 15.2 County Rd 1.2
R 16.5 Straight onto Anderson Ave 0.8
L 17.3 Closter Dock Rd 1.2
L 18.5 High St 1.1

BR 19.6 Old Hook Rd 0.8
R 20.4 Bogerts Mill Rd 0.4
L 20.8 Harriot Ave ⇒ Rivervale ⇒ Mid-

dletown Rd. ⇒ Henry St.
5.7

L 26.5 Franklin Ave 0.4
R 26.9 S Main St 0.1

PIT 27.0 Lunch : Muddy Brook Cafe 0.1
S 27.0 Continue on Main Street 0.1

QR 27.1 E Washington Ave 0.4
R 27.5 N Middletown Rd 0.2
L 27.7 Old Middletown Rd 0.1
L 27.8 Orangeburg Rd 1.0

Go At On For
R 28.8 Sickletown Rd 0.3
R 29.1 Blue Hill Rd 0.8
L 29.9 Veterans Memorial Dr 0.2
R 30.1 Hunt Rd 0.6
R 30.7 Blaisdell Rd 0.7
L 31.5 Orangeburgh Rd 0.8
L 32.2 Old Tappan Rd 1.1
R 33.3 Main St 0.1

BL 33.4 Oak Tree Rd 1.1
R 34.5 Piermont Road NY-340 E 4.7

BR 39.2 Piermont Rd 1.3
L 40.6 Hudson Ave 0.3
R 40.9 Magnolia Ave 0.6
L 41.5 Hillside Ave 0.1

QR 41.5 Serpentine Rd 0.4
L 41.9 Westervelt Ave 0.1
R 42.1 Engle St 0.1
L 42.2 Woodland Park Dr 0.4
R 42.6 Leroy St ⇒ Elkwood Terrace 0.5
L 43.1 Lydecker St 0.1
R 43.3 TRO Lydecker St 0.2
B 43.5 Blind intersection. Use Caution. 0.0
QL 43.5 Left/quick right across Glenwood

Rd onto Lydecker
0.6

L 44.1 Walnut St (Up the hill) 0.6
L 44.6 N Woodland St 0.1
R 44.8 Pershing Ave 0.3
R 45.1 Summit St 0.3
L 45.4 E Palisade Ave 0.4
R 45.8 Hudson Terrace 1.9
L 47.8 GWB North Walk 1.4
S 49.2 W 180th St 0.1
R 49.3 Fort Washington Ave 0.2
R 49.4 W 177th St 0.1
L 49.6 Haven Ave 0.5
R 50.0 Fort Washington Ave 0.1
R 50.2 W 165th St 0.1
L 50.3 Riverside Dr 4.9
L 55.1 W 72nd St 0.6
S 55.7 Terrace Dr 0.1

55.8 Ride ends at Central Park 0.0
55.8 End of route
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